
D R Y  W H I T E

P O R T  S T Y L E
W I N E S

De Krans Free Run Chenin Blanc

R130

R140

Wine List

Garden Route Sauvignon Blanc

De Krans Wild Ferment Chardonnay

De Krans Tritonia Verdelho

R130

R195

D R Y  R O S É

De Krans Pinotage Rosé R130

N A T U R A L  S W E E T

De Krans Red Moscato Perlé

De Krans Rosé Moscato Perlé

De Krans White Moscato Perlé R130

R130

R130

A L C O H O L  F R E E

De Krans Muscat Nectar Alcohol Free R70

D R Y  R E D  

De Krans A Twist of Fate R150

De Krans Cabernet Sauvignon 

Garden Route Shiraz 

De Krans Touriga Nacional

De Krans Tinta Roriz 

De Krans Tritonia Red

D E S S E R T  W I N E  

De Krans Muscat Blanc

R130

R185

R165

R275

R175

R170

De Krans Cape Pink

De Krans Cape Ruby  

De Krans Cape Tawny  

De Krans Cape Vintage 

De Krans Cape Vintage Reserve 

R135

R135

R275

R175

R395

P & T  * N E W  R E L E A S E

De Krans P&T (Port-style and Tonic) R40


